
MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 72 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

The Lido chair is constructed of Solid Hardwood Frame 
with a 3/4" Thick 3-ply Shaped Plywood with Grade "A" 
Face Veneers on front and back seat. 

The Lido chair is also available with a 3/8" Thick Shaped 
Plywood with a 11/4" Thick Foam Covering Upholstered 
Seat and Back. (See fabric options in the following 
page)

23 Lbs 
6.2 Cu Ft

23 Lbs 
5.8 Cu Ft

20 Lbs 
3.7 Cu Ft

20 Lbs 
3.4 Cu Ft

27 Lbs 
7.7 Cu Ft

23 Lbs 
6.2 Cu Ft

27 Lbs 
7.7 Cu Ft

$ 621
$ 621

$ 621
$ 621

$ 554
$ 554

$ 554
$ 554

$ 751
$ 751

$ 751
$ 751

$ 816
$ 816

18" 181/2" 18" 32"

16" 181/2" 18" 30"

14" 16" 151/2" 26"

12" 16" 151/2" 24"

18" 241/2" 23" 18" 32"

18" 181/2" 18" 32"

18" 241/2" 23" 18" 32"

MODEL
NUMBER

l i d o

For the complete line of Red Oak Wood Finishes and 
options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Maple Wood Finishes and 
options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.

LD-1-M
LD-1-O

LD-1-C-M
LD-1-C-O

LD-1-J-M
LD-1-J-O

LD-1-P-M
LD-1-P-O

LD-2-M
LD-2-O

LD-3-M
LD-3-O

LD-32-M
LD-32-O

Lido Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Youth Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Juvenile Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Primary Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Armchair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Sled Base Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Sled Base 
Armchair 
   Maple
   Oak

Wood Seating

For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics 
available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to 
page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer 
to page 4 in this specification guide.



MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 74 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

LD-1U-M
LD-1U-O

LD-1U-C-M
LD-1U-C-O

LD-1U-J-M
LD-1U-J-O

LD-1U-P-M
LD-1U-P-O

LD-2U-M
LD-2U-O

LD-3U-M
LD-3U-O

LD-32U-M
LD-32U-O

23 Lbs 
6.2 Cu Ft

23 Lbs 
5.8 Cu Ft

20 Lbs 
3.7 Cu Ft

20 Lbs 
3.4 Cu Ft

27 Lbs 
7.7 Cu Ft

23 Lbs 
6.2 Cu Ft

27 Lbs 
7.7 Cu Ft

Lido Upholstered 
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Youth Chair 
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Juvenile Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Primary Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Armchair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Sled Base Chair
   Maple
   Oak

Lido Upholstered 
Sled Base Chair 
Armchair 
   Maple
   Oak

$ 914
$ 914

$ 914
$ 914

$ 849
$ 849

$ 849
$ 849

$ 1,044
$ 1,044

$ 1,044
$ 1,044

$ 1,175
$ 1,175

18" 181/2" 18" 32"

16" 181/2" 18" 30"

14" 16" 151/2" 26"

12" 16" 151/2" 24"

18" 241/2" 23" 18" 32"

18" 181/2" 18" 32"

18" 241/2" 23" 18" 32"

The Lido Chair is constructed of Solid Hardwood Frame 
with a 3/4" Thick 3-Ply Shaped Plywood with Grade "A" 
Face Veneers on front and back seat.

For the complete line of Maple Wood Finishes and 
options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Red Oak Wood Finishes and 
options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.

MODEL
NUMBER

l i d oWood Seating

For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics 
available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to 
page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer 
to page 4 in this specification guide.




