MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION
LD-1-M LD-1-O	Lido Chair Maple Oak	18"		18 ¹ /2"	18"	32"			23 Lbs 6.2 Cu Ft	\$ 621 \$ 621	The Lido chair is constructed of Solid Hardwood Frame with a $^{3}/_{4}$ " Thick 3-ply Shaped Plywood with Grade "A" Face Veneers on front and back seat.
LD-1-C-M LD-1-C-O	Lido Youth Chair Maple Oak	16"		18 ¹ / ₂ "	18"	30"			23 Lbs 5.8 Cu Ft	\$ 621 \$ 621	For the complete line of Maple Wood Finishes and options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.
LD-1-J-M LD-1-J-O	Lido Juvenile Chair Maple Oak	14"		16"	15 ¹ /2"	26"			20 Lbs 3.7 Cu Ft	\$ 554 \$ 554	For the complete line of Red Oak Wood Finishes and
LD-1-P-M LD-1-P-O	Lido Primary Chair Maple Oak	12"		16"	15 ¹ /2"	24"			20 Lbs 3.4 Cu Ft	\$ 554 \$ 554	options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.
LD-2-M LD-2-O	Lido Armchair Maple Oak	18"	24 ¹ /2"	23"	18"	32"			27 Lbs 7.7 Cu Ft	\$ 751 \$ 751	The Lido chair is also available with a ³ / ₈ " Thick Shaped Plywood with a 1 ¹ / ₄ " Thick Foam Covering Upholstered Seat and Back. (See fabric options in the following page)
15.244	Lido Sled Base Chair	18"		18 ¹ /2"	18"	32"			23 Lbs	6.751	For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
LD-3-M LD-3-O	Maple Oak								6.2 Cu Ft	\$ 751 \$ 751	For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
LD-32-M LD-32-O	Lido Sled Base Armchair Maple Oak	18"	24 ¹ /2"	23"	18"	32"			27 Lbs 7.7 Cu Ft	\$ 816 \$ 816	For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer to page 4 in this specification guide.



MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION
LD-1U-M LD-1U-O	Lido Upholstered Maple Oak	18"		18 ¹ /2"	18"	32"			23 Lbs 6.2 Cu Ft	\$ 914 \$ 914	The Lido Chair is constructed of Solid Hardwood Frame with a $^3/_4$ " Thick 3-Ply Shaped Plywood with Grade "A" Face Veneers on front and back seat.
LD-1U-C-M LD-1U-C-O	Lido Upholstered Youth Chair Maple Oak	16"		18 ¹ /2"	18"	30"			23 Lbs 5.8 Cu Ft	\$ 914 \$ 914	For the complete line of Maple Wood Finishes and options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.
LD-1 U-J-M LD-1 U-J-O	Lido Upholstered Juvenile Chair Maple Oak	14"		16"	15 ¹ /2"	26"			20 Lbs 3.7 Cu Ft	\$ 849 \$ 849	For the complete line of Red Oak Wood Finishes and options, refer to page 8 in this specification guide.
LD-1 U-P-M LD-1 U-P-O	Lido Upholstered Primary Chair Maple Oak	12"		16"	15 ¹ /2"	24"			20 Lbs 3.4 Cu Ft	\$ 849 \$ 849	For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
LD-2U-M LD-2U-O	Lido Upholstered Armchair Maple Oak	18"	24 ¹ /2"	23"	18"	32"			27 Lbs 7.7 Cu Ft	\$ 1,044 \$ 1,044	For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
LD-3U-M LD-3U-O	Lido Upholstered Sled Base Chair Maple Oak	18"		18 ¹ /2"	18"	32"			23 Lbs 6.2 Cu Ft	\$ 1,044 \$ 1,044	For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer to page 4 in this specification guide.
LD-32U-M LD-32U-O	Lido Upholstered Sled Base Chair Armchair Maple Oak	18"	24 ¹ /2"	23"	18"	32"			27 Lbs 7.7 Cu Ft	\$ 1,175 \$ 1,175	

